
local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       04-07-20  344 VIEUX/YEARL      Amateurs:19 LACHER:08.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  6  310067 BE 100421818 11.30260 1819.2861    1 
   2 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   8  4  314377 BE 501941618 11.33420 1809.8849    2 
   3 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25 10  308914 BE 106487117 11.30458 1809.0183    3 
   4 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  1  312849 BE 110371319 11.33110 1806.4614    4 
   5 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31  8  302971 BE 100428918 11.28080 1801.9687    5 
   6 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 13  307035 BE 100346618 11.32330 1779.3973    6 
   7 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  5       2 BE 110370419 11.35500 1779.2360    7 
   8 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 21       2 BE 110462019 11.30170 1779.2170    8 
   9 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 39       2 BE 110341519 11.32450 1777.3372    9 
  10 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 37 14  307468 BE 104239819 11.33000 1777.2717   10 
  11 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25 22       2 BE 110384219 11.33518 1776.7634   11 
  12 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  9  3       3 BE 110371019 11.36260 1773.1853   12 
  13 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   8  5       2 BE 110441819 11.37230 1772.3029   13 
  14 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25  1       3 BE 106703418 11.34438 1767.9506   14 
  15 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25  8       4 BE 106482714 11.34498 1766.9393   15 
  16 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 33 10  319767 BE 100516318 11.41060 1765.6930   16 
  17 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25 24       5 BE 110388219 11.35078 1763.9125   17 
  18 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   8  1       3 BE 107601617 11.38160 1763.5209   18 
  19 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 11  1  313142 BE 106628315 11.37390 1762.6907   19 
  20 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE  4  1  303398 BE 100492718 11.32189 1760.7173   20 
  21 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 17       3 BE 110462919 11.32300 1756.3536   21 
  22 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 14 11  308491 BE 112768419 11.36040 1752.1261   22 
  23 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  6  3  307733 BE 105780817 11.35420 1751.4684   23 
  24 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31  4       4 BE 100429918 11.33080 1749.9288   24 
  25 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  5  307128 BE 105632517 11.35312 1749.8177   25 
  26 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 17       2 BE 114852719 11.35332 1749.4854   26 
  27 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  25  1  316917 BE 110362519 11.41230 1747.2223   27 
  28 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  25 16       2 BE 110366119 11.41250 1746.9012   28 
  29 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  25 19       3 BE 100356518 11.41350 1745.2978   29 
  30 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25  5       6 BE 106704118 11.37048 1744.4884   30 
  31 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25  9       7 BE 106708318 11.37058 1744.3242   31 
  32 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25  7       8 BE 106486817 11.37108 1743.5038   32 
  33 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25  4       9 BE 103393816 11.37128 1743.1758   33 
  34 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41  3       3 BE 100347518 11.36090 1743.0315   34 
  35 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25  6      10 BE 106706918 11.37188 1742.1927   35 
  36 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  6       3 BE 102903317 11.36322 1739.7406   36 
  37 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  3       4 BE 105630217 11.36332 1739.5763   37 
  38 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  5  1  307525 BE 116797318 11.37024 1737.0368   38 
  39 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 16       5 BE 100428018 11.34440 1733.9050   39 
  40 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25 17      11 BE 110387819 11.38108 1733.7187   40 
  41 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31  7       6 BE 100427118 11.34470 1733.4090   41 
  42 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25 19      12 BE 110386719 11.38148 1733.0703   42 
  43 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 33 31       2 BE 106604619 11.44420 1731.2777   43 
  44 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25 21      13 BE 110387419 11.38378 1729.3512   44 
  45 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 37  3       2 BE 104235819 11.37570 1727.8337   45 
  46 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18  9       5 BE 110442319 11.37582 1725.7291   46 
  47 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 33  6       3 BE 106601419 11.45200 1725.3615   47 
  48 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 33  7       4 BE 100518018 11.45280 1724.1211   48 
  49 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25 15      14 BE 110385619 11.39358 1720.0431   49 
  50 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 15  7  311969 BE 110334619 11.41240 1719.7850   50 
  51 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 15  1       2 BE 110333419 11.41260 1719.4690   51 
  52 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  1       2 BE 106915317 11.40470 1715.1305   52 
  53 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  3       3 BE 100424718 11.40490 1714.8143   53 
  54 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 11  7       2 BE 105642317 11.42400 1714.2810   54 
  55 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 15 11  313447 BE 110456219 11.43080 1711.5781   55 
  56 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 14       7 BE 108466515 11.37070 1710.5731   56 
  57 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 10       6 BE 110443419 11.39342 1710.3525   57 
  58 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31  1       8 BE 114828314 11.37100 1710.0903   58 
  59 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 23       9 BE 110461919 11.37120 1709.7686   59 
  60 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 11      10 BE 614793515 11.37130 1709.6078   60 
  60 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 24      11 BE 110462519 11.37130 1709.6078   60 
  62 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  25 20       4 BE 110367319 11.45280 1708.7545   62 
  63 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 37 11       3 BE 104235619 11.40030 1707.6812   63 
  64 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 18      12 BE 110463019 11.37420 1704.9578   64 
  65 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 11       7 BE 110441719 11.40242 1702.4519   65 
  66 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 14  1       2 BE 100447818 11.41200 1701.2371   66 
  67 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 33  4       5 BE 106609019 11.48140 1698.7799   67 
  68 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 14 13       3 BE 110355319 11.41410 1697.9598   68 
  69 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 26 20  307746 BE 110395419 11.41242 1696.4738   69 
  70 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 37 35       4 BE 104239919 11.41270 1694.5054   70 
  71 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 12       8 BE 110440319 11.41172 1694.1566   71 
  72 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 37  5       5 BE 101104718 11.41300 1694.0386   72 
  73 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  25  8       5 BE 110367619 11.47260 1690.8252   73 



  74 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   8  2       4 BE 107602317 11.45560 1690.8049   74 
  75 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  25  2       6 BE 110364419 11.47270 1690.6748   75 
  76 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  25 25       7 BE 100354718 11.47370 1689.1730   76 
  77 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 26 23       2 BE 110390819 11.42142 1688.7161   77 
  78 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 15  4       2 BE 110458719 11.45420 1687.9214   78 
  79 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 26 21       3 BE 110392719 11.42212 1687.6357   79 
  80 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 15  7       3 00 110458419 11.45450 1687.4670   80 
  81 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31  6      13 BE 104145016 11.39330 1687.3907   81 
  82 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 26 19       4 BE 110390419 11.42252 1687.0190   82 
  83 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 37  9       6 BE 104243819 11.42280 1685.0639   83 
  84 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 18 13       9 BE 110442219 11.42202 1684.4007   84 
  85 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 37 21       7 BE 106717719 11.42330 1684.2947   85 
  86 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   8  8       5 BE 104349416 11.46440 1683.5612   86 
  87 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25 11      15 BE 106564117 11.43308 1683.3327   87 
  88 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25  2      16 BE 106703118 11.43368 1682.4159   88 
  89 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 14  7       4 BE 110357519 11.43310 1680.9972   89 
  90 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31  3      14 BE 100429218 11.40170 1680.5269   90 
  91 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 26  2       5 BE 110399919 11.43132 1679.6529   91 
  92 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 19      15 BE 110460519 11.40250 1679.2850   92 
  93 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  6  5       2 BE 110369419 11.43170 1679.0015   93 
  94 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 33 30       6 BE 106606219 11.50290 1678.7138   94 
  95 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 11       4 BE 116305118 11.43070 1676.7179   95 
  96 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 15  3       3 BE 110337619 11.46070 1676.2013   96 
  97 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 15 14       4 BE 116366519 11.46080 1676.0512   97 
  98 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  25 17       8 BE 100357918 11.49160 1674.4470   98 
  99 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25  3      17 BE 103393716 11.44438 1672.2460   99 
 100 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 41 33       5 BE 110349719 11.43370 1672.1521  100 
 101 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  5       4 BE 101286218 11.45260 1672.1212  101 
 102 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 15  5       4 BE 115886319 11.47520 1668.4546  102 
 103 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 37 20       8 BE 104232819 11.44180 1668.3017  103 
 104 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 15 10       5 BE 100367718 11.47570 1667.7148  104 
 105 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 37  4       9 BE 104249819 11.44240 1667.3970  105 
 106 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 33 18       7 BE 106609619 11.51480 1667.1898  106 
 107 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25 14      18 BE 106485617 11.45228 1666.3826  107 
 108 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25 18      19 BE 110385319 11.45238 1666.2328  108 
 109 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 31 26      16 BE 116365719 11.41560 1665.2858  109 
 110 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 15  8       6 BE 116303918 11.48200 1664.3204  110 
 111 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 33 17       8 BE 600111218 11.52260 1661.7028  111 
 112 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  7       5 BE 101289018 11.46390 1661.2215  112 
 113 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 33 16       9 BE 600087818 11.52320 1660.8397  113 
 114 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 15  9       5 BE 110339819 11.47540 1660.2927  114 
 115 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 25 12      20 BE 106707018 11.46258 1656.9973  115 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       04-07-20  226 YEARLING         Amateurs:16 LACHER:08.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  1  312849 BE 110371319 11.33110 1806.4614    1 
   2 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  4       2 BE 110370419 11.35500 1779.2360    2 
   3 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 15  5  302971 BE 110462019 11.30170 1779.2170    3 
   4 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 20 18  307035 BE 110341519 11.32450 1777.3372    4 
   5 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 33 11  307468 BE 104239819 11.33000 1777.2717    5 
   6 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 11  8  308914 BE 110384219 11.33518 1776.7634    6 
   7 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  2       3 BE 110371019 11.36260 1773.1853    7 
   8 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   3  1  314377 BE 110441819 11.37230 1772.3029    8 
   9 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 11 10       2 BE 110388219 11.35078 1763.9125    9 
  10 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 15  1       2 BE 110462919 11.32300 1756.3536   10 
  11 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13 10  308491 BE 112768419 11.36040 1752.1261   11 
  12 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11 10  307128 BE 114852719 11.35332 1749.4854   12 
  13 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  15  1  316917 BE 110362519 11.41230 1747.2223   13 
  14 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  15 14       2 BE 110366119 11.41250 1746.9012   14 
  15 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 11  3       3 BE 110387819 11.38108 1733.7187   15 
  16 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 11  5       4 BE 110386719 11.38148 1733.0703   16 
  17 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 26 24  319767 BE 106604619 11.44420 1731.2777   17 
  18 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 11  7       5 BE 110387419 11.38378 1729.3512   18 
  19 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 33  3       2 BE 104235819 11.37570 1727.8337   19 
  20 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  2       2 BE 110442319 11.37582 1725.7291   20 
  21 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 26  4       2 BE 106601419 11.45200 1725.3615   21 
  22 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 11  1       6 BE 110385619 11.39358 1720.0431   22 
  23 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 15  7  311969 BE 110334619 11.41240 1719.7850   23 
  24 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 15  1       2 BE 110333419 11.41260 1719.4690   24 
  25 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12  8  313447 BE 110456219 11.43080 1711.5781   25 
  26 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  3       3 BE 110443419 11.39342 1710.3525   26 
  27 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 15  7       3 BE 110461919 11.37120 1709.7686   27 
  28 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 15  8       4 BE 110462519 11.37130 1709.6078   28 
  29 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  15 15       3 BE 110367319 11.45280 1708.7545   29 
  30 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 33  8       3 BE 104235619 11.40030 1707.6812   30 
  31 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 15  2       5 BE 110463019 11.37420 1704.9578   31 
  32 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  4       4 BE 110441719 11.40242 1702.4519   32 
  33 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 26  2       3 BE 106609019 11.48140 1698.7799   33 
  34 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13 12       2 BE 110355319 11.41410 1697.9598   34 
  35 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 26 20  307746 BE 110395419 11.41242 1696.4738   35 
  36 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 33 31       4 BE 104239919 11.41270 1694.5054   36 
  37 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  5       5 BE 110440319 11.41172 1694.1566   37 
  38 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  15  8       4 BE 110367619 11.47260 1690.8252   38 
  39 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  15  2       5 BE 110364419 11.47270 1690.6748   39 
  40 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 26 23       2 BE 110390819 11.42142 1688.7161   40 
  41 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12  4       2 BE 110458719 11.45420 1687.9214   41 
  42 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 26 21       3 BE 110392719 11.42212 1687.6357   42 
  43 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12  7       3 00 110458419 11.45450 1687.4670   43 
  44 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 26 19       4 BE 110390419 11.42252 1687.0190   44 
  45 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 33  6       5 BE 104243819 11.42280 1685.0639   45 
  46 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL 11  6       6 BE 110442219 11.42202 1684.4007   46 
  47 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 33 18       6 BE 106717719 11.42330 1684.2947   47 
  48 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13  6       3 BE 110357519 11.43310 1680.9972   48 
  49 LUMAY DIDIER          COURCEL 26  2       5 BE 110399919 11.43132 1679.6529   49 
  50 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 15  3       6 BE 110460519 11.40250 1679.2850   50 
  51 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  3  2  307733 BE 110369419 11.43170 1679.0015   51 
  52 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 26 23       4 BE 106606219 11.50290 1678.7138   52 
  53 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 15  3       3 BE 110337619 11.46070 1676.2013   53 
  54 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 15 14       4 BE 116366519 11.46080 1676.0512   54 
  55 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 20 14       2 BE 110349719 11.43370 1672.1521   55 
  56 DELCOURT HENRY        VIESVIL 12  5       4 BE 115886319 11.47520 1668.4546   56 
  57 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 33 17       7 BE 104232819 11.44180 1668.3017   57 
  58 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 33  4       8 BE 104249819 11.44240 1667.3970   58 
  59 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 26 11       5 BE 106609619 11.51480 1667.1898   59 
  60 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 11  4       7 BE 110385319 11.45238 1666.2328   60 
  61 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 15 10       7 BE 116365719 11.41560 1665.2858   61 
  62 MAES ANTHONY          VIESVIL 15  9       5 BE 110339819 11.47540 1660.2927   62 
  63 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 12 10  305740 BE 115797719 11.44380 1655.9307   63 
  64 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 33 21       9 BE 209179619 11.45410 1655.8729   64 
  65 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  15  6       6 BE 110364119 11.51330 1654.4871   65 
  66 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS 26  1       6 BE 106600519 11.53540 1649.1336   66 
  67 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13  5       4 BE 110354719 11.47230 1646.3097   67 
  68 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13  1       5 BE 110350219 11.47280 1645.5779   68 
  69 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 20 10       3 BE 116487219 11.46490 1643.5097   69 
  70 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  5       4 00 110371519 11.50340 1641.6775   70 
  71 MOFFA STEFANO & Fils  CHAPELL 12  3       2 BE 115798119 11.46150 1641.5570   71 
  72 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL 13  8       6 BE 110351519 11.48060 1640.0372   72 
  73 HOVENS MICHEL         VIESVIL  8  7       5 BE 110374519 11.50560 1638.5248   73 



  74 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL 33 12      10 BE 102782619 11.47400 1638.3730   74 
  75 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 20 16       4 BE 110349519 11.48200 1630.2743   75 
  76 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 11  6       8 BE 110389519 11.49308 1630.0383   76 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



local Courcelles COURCELLES                   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99076)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TOURY  (Route)       04-07-20  118 VIEUX            Amateurs:16 LACHER:08.40
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  6  310067 BE 100421818 11.30260 1819.2861    1 
   2 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   5  4  314377 BE 501941618 11.33420 1809.8849    2 
   3 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 14 10  308914 BE 106487117 11.30458 1809.0183    3 
   4 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 16  8  302971 BE 100428918 11.28080 1801.9687    4 
   5 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 21 13  307035 BE 100346618 11.32330 1779.3973    5 
   6 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 14  1       2 BE 106703418 11.34438 1767.9506    6 
   7 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 14  8       3 BE 106482714 11.34498 1766.9393    7 
   8 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS  7  4  319767 BE 100516318 11.41060 1765.6930    8 
   9 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   5  1       2 BE 107601617 11.38160 1763.5209    9 
  10 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 11  1  313142 BE 106628315 11.37390 1762.6907   10 
  11 VAN DE GUCHT ARNOULD  FORCHIE  4  1  303398 BE 100492718 11.32189 1760.7173   11 
  12 TALLUTO PINO          TRAZEGN  3  3  307733 BE 105780817 11.35420 1751.4684   12 
  13 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 16  4       2 BE 100429918 11.33080 1749.9288   13 
  14 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  7  5  307128 BE 105632517 11.35312 1749.8177   14 
  15 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  10  5  316917 BE 100356518 11.41350 1745.2978   15 
  16 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 14  5       4 BE 106704118 11.37048 1744.4884   16 
  17 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 14  9       5 BE 106708318 11.37058 1744.3242   17 
  18 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 14  7       6 BE 106486817 11.37108 1743.5038   18 
  19 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 14  4       7 BE 103393816 11.37128 1743.1758   19 
  20 PITOT GUY- VANHEEDE J CHAPELL 21  3       2 BE 100347518 11.36090 1743.0315   20 
  21 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 14  6       8 BE 106706918 11.37188 1742.1927   21 
  22 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  7  6       2 BE 102903317 11.36322 1739.7406   22 
  23 CHARLES ERIC - TORDEU COURCEL  7  3       3 BE 105630217 11.36332 1739.5763   23 
  24 DEPRET SEBA ET JULIE  TRAZEGN  2  1  307525 BE 116797318 11.37024 1737.0368   24 
  25 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 16 16       3 BE 100428018 11.34440 1733.9050   25 
  26 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 16  7       4 BE 100427118 11.34470 1733.4090   26 
  27 SOETAERTS Philippe    VILLERS  7  3       2 BE 100518018 11.45280 1724.1211   27 
  28 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  1       2 BE 106915317 11.40470 1715.1305   28 
  29 DEVOS-EMBRECHTS       COURCEL  9  3       3 BE 100424718 11.40490 1714.8143   29 
  30 VANDENBERGH HENRI     VIESVIL 11  7       2 BE 105642317 11.42400 1714.2810   30 
  31 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 16 14       5 BE 108466515 11.37070 1710.5731   31 
  32 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 16  1       6 BE 114828314 11.37100 1710.0903   32 
  33 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 16 11       7 BE 614793515 11.37130 1709.6078   33 
  34 BUREAU JEAN           COURCEL  1  1  308491 BE 100447818 11.41200 1701.2371   34 
  35 PETIT FRANCIS         COURCEL  4  1  307468 BE 101104718 11.41300 1694.0386   35 
  36 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   5  2       3 BE 107602317 11.45560 1690.8049   36 
  37 DAMBREMEZ MARCEL      MELLET  10 10       2 BE 100354718 11.47370 1689.1730   37 
  38 DECOCK JEAN-POL       FONTAIN 16  6       8 BE 104145016 11.39330 1687.3907   38 
  39 VERSPREET MICHEL      LUTTRE   5  5       4 BE 104349416 11.46440 1683.5612   39 
  40 DELMOTTE JEAN-JACQUES COURCEL 14 11       9 BE 106564117 11.43308 1683.3327   40 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


